pH/ORP Meter with Real-Time Data Logger
U �LCD with Green Light Backlighting
U �0 to 14 pH or ±1999 mV for ORP Measurement
U �Real Time SD Memory Card Data Logger
(SD Card Included)
U �Automatic Buffer Calibration (Buffers Sold Separately)
U �RS232/USB Interface (Optional Cable)
U �Automatic Temperature Compensation (Optional Probe)

Comes complete with operator’s manual, hard carrying case, 2 GB SD
card, and 6 “AAA” batteries. Electrodes are sold separately.
Ordering Example: PHH-SD1, data logging pH/ORP meter with
2 GB SD card, and PHE-1304 pH electrode.
PHH-SD1, pH/ORP meter
with real-time data logger
(electrode sold separately).PHH-SD1 includes manual,
carrying case, batteries,
and 2 GB SD card.
To Order
Model No. Description
PHH-SD1 Data logging pH/ORP meter with SD card
PHE-1304 Standard pH laboratory electrode
ORE-1311 Standard ORP laboratory electrode
SW-U101-WIN Software for data logging from meters, with USB
and RS232 cables
HC-SD Replacement hard case
SC-SD Soft case
ADAPTER-SD AC adaptor
USB-SD Spare USB cable (SW-U101-WIN
software required)
RS232-SD Spare RS232 cable (SW-U101-WIN
software required)
2GB-SD Spare 2 GB SD memory card
PHA-4 Calibration buffer solution pH 4
PHA-7 Calibration buffer solution pH 7
PHA-10 Calibration buffer solution pH 10
HHWT-SD1-ATC Temperature probeMeasurement Range Resolution Accuracy
pH* 0 to 14 pH 0.01 pH ± (0.02 pH + 2 d)